K92 MNG INC

K92 MNG INC
ISIN:  CA4991131083

Overview

2024/09/18 19:11:52

Price
8.17 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.39% (-0.20)

ISIN CA4991131083
Symbol KNT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,315 EUR

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size) 8.

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.17 CAD (500)
18 CAD (1,900)
8.36 CAD

8.42 CAD

8.13 CAD

8.37 CAD
8.243532 CAD
376,131
3,100,648.10
1,565
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4991131083&ID_NOTATION=42122010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07595af833250eceddb917142737e0fb66ea4e67d9d26781d7eb478250f6246d&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a0f82b997a541501&time=1726766813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5fda7f38896f8814969d9a13c6c08dc224a033160acdb8e234ce25617890863&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f24b14b7da32d40d8&time=1726766813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6dd49b81bfec1eee17c4b0743628c1fc41526a81267b5cb6f7e2f54d8f3e2a0&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4cdfbc3c5d88c440e&time=1726766813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faf538c193f3f7d3297c68ec009aad78210e8846bda3cfa3bd1e49082f84a584&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=037b23dee2b6d6dcf&time=1726766813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0be0fcf2fb18ed107af24f2e0485565ba8d642549255ee6106d457d480bb601&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0229a00625e71ecbe&time=1726766813&tool=RSC

K92 MNG INC

Details

2024/09/18 19:11:52

Price
8.17 CAD

Difference ©  -2.39%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CA4991131083
Symbol KNT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,315 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.17 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 8.18 CAD (1,900)
Open 8.36 CAD
High 8.42 CAD
Low 8.13 CAD
Close (prev. day) 8.37 CAD
VWAP 8.243532 CAD
Volume (pcs) 376,131
Trading volume 3,100,648.10
Number of trades 1,565
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.97% +39.27% +29.77%
Perf (abs.) +1.93 +2.36 +1.92
Beta - - -
Volatility 41.10 49.06 49.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

8.03 CAD (680,041)
7.46 CAD (751,762)
7.69 CAD (620,534)
6.76 CAD (637,857)

8.60 CAD (2024/07/12)

5.27 CAD (2024/02/26)

8.60 CAD (2024/07/12)

4.64 CAD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:04 5.468 EUR 0.05 6
18
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:11 8.17 CAD 3.10 1,565
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 5.422 EUR 0.00 3
18
Munich 2024/09/ 15:14 5.584 EUR 0.01 2
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:53 5.446 EUR 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42122010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162547234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162441517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43452801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42794577

K92 MNG INC
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 19:05 6.02USD 0.21
18

2024/09/ 08:10 5.51 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 18:46 5.42 EUR 0.00
18

83

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162229392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162229392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790370

K92 MNG INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

K92

MINING INC.

Contact Details
K92 MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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